

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21252/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in CMWP No. 61802/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASHOK KUMAR VARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RG, HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr.Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master