

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21252/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No. 61802/2005

ASHOK KUMAR VARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RG, HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the petitioner states that she will file the appropriate application in terms of the last order within a week from today. Let the same be filed and the copy thereof shall also be served on the standing counsel for the State of U.P.

Re-notify after two weeks.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
P.A.(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER