

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 8871/2011

ASHOK KUMAR VARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RG, HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Application being I.A. No.1 for impleadment is pending,
which may be considered at the time of hearing of the appeal.Statement of case has already been filed by the Ld.
Counsel for the respective parties.Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar